Project
Type
Date
Notes
Equivalent to up to 150W MH
Input Watts 20W
Lumens 2,367
Efficiency 118 lumens per watt

LED Floodlight
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
ORDERING GUIDE
RFL1 – LED20 – – – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 -
277V*
A - 120V
F - 277V
C - 347V
COLOUR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
BEAM
W - Wide (6X6)*
N - Narrow (3X3)
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE*
CC - CUSTOM
       COLOUR
MOUNTING
YK - Yoke*
KN - Knuckle*
OPTIONS
V - Visor
WG - Wire Guard
PCL - Polycarbonate Lens
PCA - 120V Photocell**
PCF - 277V Photocell**
PCC - 347V Photocell**
* Standard configuration
** Chosen photocell option must be the same as voltage
Mounting Height 20 ft
Tilt 12°
Spacing Results
Spacing 30 ft
Quantity 1
Tilt 120°
Calculation Results
Minimum 0.1 fc
Average 2.2 fc
Maximum 16.3 fc
Ave/Min 36.8
Max/Min 272.2
Point Spacing 3X2.5 ft
Design Summary
Wall Width 30 ft
Wall Height 25 ft
Setback from wall 8.5 ft
POLE MOUNTING WALL WASHING GROUND LEVEL MOUNTING
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.             222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 416-252-9454 / 800-268-0381 • EMAIL. info@rabdesign.ca             RABDESIGN.CA
06 | 2015
0.0 0.1 0.9 1.8 1.0 0.1 0.0
0.0 0.5 1.6 2.7 1.6 0.5 0.0
0.1 0.4 1.0 1.4 1.0 0.4 0.1
0.1 0.3 0.5 0.7 0.5 0.3 0.1
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.2 0.1
0.1 0.1 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.1
1 Fc
0.5 Fc
0.25 Fc
Mounting Height 20 ft
Tilt 45°
10X10 ft grid
WALL MOUNTING